
                              FINAL GROUP LISTINGS – NOV 28
TH

  V V 
            Preliminary Creative Group 1 

  

 Taylor Marie Kraus Winfield 

 Kiana Cummins  Mt Boucherie 

 Kenedi Woodcox Kelowna 

 Daria Carr  Kelowna 

 Alexis Garost  Kelowna 

 Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna 

 Tianna Potts  Mt Boucherie 

  

 Preliminary Creative Group 2 
 Taylor Fleming  Mt Boucherie 

 Abby Mcluskey  Winfield 

 Alyssa Dobbs  Kelowna 

 Amy Lee Brough Mt Boucherie 

 Jenna Penner  Salmon Arm 

 Victoria Warner  Kamloops 

 Kaiya Macleod  Kelowna 

 Zoe Urban  Winfield 

 Dalayna Abougoush Winfield 

 

 Bronze Creative 

 Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops 

 Brittany Boyd  Kamloops 

 Kristen Ciurka  Kelowna 

 Rochelle Reeve  Kelowna 

 Chelsea  Henderson Mt Boucherie 

 Rachel Read  Mt Boucherie 

 Natasha  Baranyi Mt Boucherie 

 Lorena Madrazo Mt Boucherie 

 Sally Haaheim  Kelowna 

 Grace De Feo  Winfield 

 Madison Delcourt Kelowna 

  

 Silver Creative 

Rosalyn Carr  Kelowna 

Makinley Erickson Williams Lake 

Lexi Jones  Vernon 

Mackenna Alexander Williams Lake 

Rayanne Leigan  Golden 

Jessica Zorn  Nakusp 

Phoebe Kemp  Mt Boucherie 

Alanna Walters  Williams Lake 

Alexee Gatzke  Winfield 

Cass Mckenzie  Winfield 

Hannah Delcourt Kelowna 

 

Gold Creative 

Madison Jenson  Kelowna 

Breanne Bergvinson Mt Boucherie 

Georgia  Kemp  Mt Boucherie 

Merel Rittel              Mt Boucherie 

Julia Bargery  Armstrong / Enderby 

Holly Bellia  Winfield 

 

 

 

Pre-Introductory Interpretive 

 

Nova O'Connor  Grand Forks 

Marissa  Bruneau Armstrong / Enderby 

Jenna Penner  Salmon Arm 

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops 

Makenna Jensen Cranbrook 

Tatumn Page  Glengarry 

Jordana Mceachern Glengarry 

Taylor Clark  Kamloops 

Chayne Plaza  Cranbrook 

Andraya Holmes Lumby & District 

MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview 

 

Introductory Interpretive 

Taylor Sheardown Kelowna 

Araleigh Cranch Columbia Valley 

Angelina Veltri  Glengarry 

Piper Noble  Golden 

Holly Neufeld  Valleyview 

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke 

Jazlyn Trask  Golden 

Haley Barber  Valleyview 

Rayanne Leigan  Golden 

Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook 

Sidney Pullin  Salmon Arm 

Kayla Tiller  Boundary 

 

Bronze Interpretive 

Haley Newman  Columbia Valley 

Ashley Beauchamp Williams Lake 

Kirsty Newbury  Valleyview 

Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview 

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke 

Emily LaRoy  Golden 

 

Silver Interpretive 

Jolene Kellerman Boundary 

Leah Newman  Columbia Valley 

Montanna McIlwain Columbia Valley 

Breanna Davidson Williams Lake 

Katelyne Elliott  Golden 

Jessica Hewison Cranbrook 

 
Performance Assessment Ladies 

  Group 1  

Mackenzie Nelmes Mt Boucherie 

Kaylee Fortunato South Okanagan 

Kira Koffler  Sun Bowl 

Abigayle Mantua South Okanagan 

Megan Barber  Valleyview 

Emily Miranda  Mt Boucherie 

Tianna Potts  Mt Boucherie 

Lilly MacDonald Mt Boucherie 

 

 



 

 
Performance Assessment Ladies & Men 

  Group 2  

Maddy Foley  Kelowna 

Brenna Wassing Valleyview 

Jordan Jensen  Cranbrook 

Kyra Molen  Winfield 

Allison Soukeroff Castlegar 

Chase Lister  Mt Boucherie 

Jordyn Birds  Summerland 

Erin Klashinsky  Castlegar 

 

Performance Assessment Ladies 

  Group 3 

Silvie Cormillot  Summerland 

Jade Klimp  Lumby & District 

Grayson Fromme Boundary 

Savannah Rampton Salmon Arm 

Rachel Yee   Kelown 

Zoey Crockart  Castlegar 

Annika Cheveldave Castlegar 

Monaco Fedow  Golden 

 

Performance Assessment Ladies & Men 

  Group 4 

Molly Koenig  South Okanagan 

Kayleigh Antunes South Okanagan 

Ariana Mantua  South Okanagan 

Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong / Enderby 

Paige Smith  Salmon Arm 

Sally Haaheim  Kelowna 

Emma Kramer  Mt Boucherie 

Jessica Zorn  Nakusp 

 

Pre-Preliminary Men 

Cael Elford  Columbia Valley 

Carter Hiob  Kelowna 

Ryder MacLeod  Kelowna 

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 1  

Aysia Morgan  Boundary 

Kiana Cummins  Mt Boucherie 

Kenedi Woodcox Kelowna 

Daria Carr  Kelowna 

Alexis Garost  Kelowna 

Summer Peitsch  Kelowna 

Maya Rose  Kelowna  

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 2 

Kaelyn McRae  Lumby & District 

Brittaney Leupin Armstrong / Enderby 

Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna 

Midori Elford  Columbia Valley 

Jordana  Mceachern Glengarry 

Amy Lee Brough Mt Boucherie 

Jenna Penner  Salmon Arm 

 

 

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 3 

Victoria Warner  Kamloops 

Kaiya Macleod  Kelowna 

Zoe Urban  Winfield 

Alexandra Miller Lumby & District 

Jessica Rowley  Williams Lake 

Claire Hayter  Glengarry 

Kaitlin Crerar  Armstrong / Enderby 

Brook Jameus  Salmon Arm 

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 4 

Madison Maywood Glengarry 

Jessica Linenko Lumby & District 

Natasha Baranyi Mt Boucherie 

Sophie Cormillot Summerland 

Sara Lefurgey  Castlegar 

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops 

Candice Soukeroff Castlegar 

Lorena Madrazo Mt Boucherie 

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 5 

Grace De Feo  Winfield 

Stephanie Chudyk Armstrong / Enderby 

Avery Martin  Armstrong / Enderby 

Mackenzie Sewell Valleyview 

Emily Newel  Raft Mountain 

Lauren Mark  Valleyview 

Rachel Read  Mt Boucherie 

Hailey Griffin  Raft Mountain 

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 6 

Taya Plamondon Lumby & District 

Alanna Walters  Williams Lake 

Sidney Pullin  Salmon Arm 

Lexi Jones  Vernon 

Sabrina Fortunato South Okanagan 

Patricia Fortunato South Okanagan 

Summer Szeman Vernon 

Robyn Kreke  Raft Mountain 

 

Pre-Preliminary Ladies Group 7 

Meradith Jackson Williams Lake 

Taya Langlois  Salmon Arm 

Haley McCreight Vernon 

Shayla McKay  Golden 

Jasmeen Bajwa  South Okanagan 

Madison Harpur Boundary 

Tatumn Page  Glengarry 

Sequoia Moana-Korner Vernon 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Preliminary Ladies 10 & Under 

Raelyn Morgan  Boundary 

Taylor Fleming  Mt Boucherie 

Ryla Schacher  Golden 

Emily Stewart  Sun Bowl 

Diane Nguyen  Kelowna 

Olivia Gran  Kelowna 

Amanda Lane  Williams Lake 

Nadia Snyman  Glengarry 

 

Preliminary Ladies 11 & Over Group 1  
Paula Aguirre  Kelowna 

Megan Holman  Armstrong/Enderby 

Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong/Enderby 

Julia Bargery  Armstrong/Enderby 

Julia Lam  Kelowna 

Araleigh Cranch Columbia Valley 

Kayla Deane  Summerland 

Meagan  Pankratz South Okanagan 

 

Preliminary Ladies 11 & Over Group 2 

Shylo Sheppard  Kelowna 

Morgyn Foster  Armstrong/Enderby 

Holly Neufeld  Valleyview 

Brittany Boyd  Kamloops 

Makenna Jensen Cranbrook 

Kora Davis  Lumby & District 

Nevada Dynneson Boundary 

Jordynne Tomiak Armstrong/Enderby 

 

Preliminary Ladies 11 & Over Group 3 

Makinley Erickson Williams Lake 

Katelyne Elliott  Golden 

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke 

Jazlyn Trask  Golden 

Julianna Tomaselli Golden 

Mackenna Alexander Williams Lake 

Emily LaRoy  Golden 

Haley Barber  Valleyview 

 

Preliminary Ladies 11 & Over Group 4 

Rayanne Leigan  Golden 

Scotia Wojak  Kamloops 

Keara Anutooshkin Glengarry 

Tia Christensen  Kelowna 

Chayne Plaza  Cranbrook 

Brittany Smith  Summerland 

Anne Lu  Glengarry 

 

Jr Bronze Ladies 12 & Under 

Lara Westra  Summerland 

Abbey Reiter  Kelowna 

Darrien Armstrong Cranbrook 

             Kayla Tiller  Boundary 

 

  

Jr Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Group 1  

 Kristin Lenz  Kelowna 

 Savana Sheardown Kelowna 

 Hannah  Love  Vernon 

 Haley Newman  Columbia Valley 

 Cindy Knight  Lumby 

 Sarah Hoffman  Williams Lake 

 Piper Noble  Golden 

 Ashley Beauchamp Williams Lake 

 Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview 

 Jazmin Barnes  Kamloops 

 Gabrielle Balcaen Kelowna 

 

 Jr Bronze Ladies 13 & Over Group 2 

 Aliza Haines  Cranbrook  

 Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke  

 Natasha  Roblesky Summerland  

 Lorreine Stanley Summerland  

 Katiana Reaney  Kamloops  

 Danika Pedersen Lumby & District

  

 Dawn Henley  Williams Lake  

 Jolene Kellerman Boundary  

 Jessica DVaz  Kelowna  

 Kimberly Wright  South Okanagan

  

 

 Sr Bronze Ladies 

 Paige Corley  Grand Forks 

 Rebecca Brimacombe South Okanagan 

 Marissa  Bruneau Armstrong / Enderby 

 Taylor Sheardown Kelowna 

 Leah Newman  Columbia Valley 

 Brianne Mapson  Kelowna 

 Montanna McIlwain Columbia Valley 

 Amelia Birnie  Golden 

 Emily Schatz  Summerland 

             Carley Frasca  Golden 

 

 Jr Silver Ladies 

 Rachel Hiob  Kelowna 

 Breanna Davidson Williams Lake 

 Jessica Hewison Cranbrook 

 Taylan Dennis  Vernon 

             Ekaterina Sergeeva Glengarry 


